T0121 Swakopmund Junior Tournament

U/10 Boys

Box 1

LAGVARDI
Samuel

ENGELBRECHT
Divan

ALVAREY
Luke

BEZUIDENHOUT
Breyton

Standings

1. Samuel LAGVARDI

2. Divan ENGELBRECHT

3. Luke ALVAREY

4. Breyton BEZUIDENHOUT

Points

onN b

Wins
3

2
1
0

Losses
0

1
2
3

Sets

3 -0 (100%)

2 -1 (66.67%)
1-2(33.33%)
0 - 3 (0%)

Games

24 -7 (77.42%)
20 - 11 (64.52%)
13 - 22 (37.14%)
7 - 24 (22.58%)
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